Funduro Cup 2022 Ruka
Ruka /27.07.2022-28.07.2022

Peltola, Lauri 000: 16:24.73
[J0: Team Roll Outdoors
(0: 30
Yleinen 0000a: 9 (of 211)
000000: 15:22.72

aooo: 00000: 6(of 93)
Miehet 00o0000: 15:22.72
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EK1 Mursu  1:46.96 5 0:03.49 7 0:03.49 1:46.96 5 0:03.49 7 0:03.49
Kelkkarata ~ 1:23.05 5 0:09.54 13  0:10.67 1:46.96 5 0:03.49 7 0:03.49
EK2 Bjorn 1:23.83 8 0:03.48 13  0:03.48 3:10.79 7 0:06.97 9 0:06.97
EK3 Ahokas  1:46.03 7 0:07.85 15  0:07.85 4:56.82 5 0:14.82 8 0:14.82
EK4 Karppa  1:00.78 4 0:02.03 5 0:02.03 5:57.60 4 0:16.85 7 0:16.85
EK5 Hunaja  2:05.05 14  0:12.70 27  0:12.70 8:02.65 6 0:29.55 8 0:29.55
EK6 Mursu  1:49.08 17  0:07.23 35  0:08.76 9:51.73 7 0:36.74 11  0:36.74
EK7 Ahokas  1:44.74 7 0:07.68 12  0:07.68 11:36.47 7 0:44.42 10  0:44.42
EK8 Karppa  1:02.43 9 0:03.92 17  0:03.92 12:38.90 6 0:48.34 10  0:48.34
EK9 Hunaja  2:02.48 7 0:09.61 18  0:09.61 14:41.38 6 0:57.95 11  0:57.95
EK10 Mursu  1:43.35 8 0:0426 11  0:04.26 16:24.73 6 1:02.01 9 1:02.01

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




